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版
次
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細加工:
粗加工:

高明鐵企業股份有限公司

TEL:886-4-7688327    FAX:886-4-7688315

熱情／創新／快樂

249.74

見零件表 2

g

Http://www.gmtglobalinc.com 圖     號

GMT  GLOBAL  INC.

料     號

0.25
1.60

6.3
2.0

8.0
2 5

精加工: 成品防銹包裝處理入庫

1.5:1

2007/8/24

(FM0755A)

/組

GRVP04
3CR1-GRVP04-160-00

四軌式交叉滾柱滑軌組-04
GRVP04-160(型錄用)

重量
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